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JOANA CORREA BORGES

JULIA TELMA MARTINS DA SILVA
JUCILEIA PEREIRA ROBERTO

DILSON CARLOS FARIAS RODRIGUES
EVERALDO DA CRUZ CARDOSO

JOSE BENEDITO GOMES DE SOUZA
RAIMUNDO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS FILHO
ANTONIO BARBOSA DA SILVA
SOLANGE RODRIGUES DIAS

MAX EDIVALDO VIEIRA DE MENEZES
RAIMUNDO ALMEIDA DE ARAUJO

LUIZ BRAGA CHARLET

WILSON CAMARA FRAZAQ FILHO
GILVENE MENDES ARRUDA

JEANN CARLOS JORGE SILVA
FRANCIVALDO SE SOUSA SANTOS
DAYON DA CONCEICAO COSTA
MOISES SALDANHA DE SOUZA
WALCIR NUNES MAIA

ARLAN PEREIRA DANTAS

LUZINETE SOUSA DE MELO
JOSIMARIO PIRES DO NASCIMENTO
ANA LUCIA DOS SANTOS VIANA
ALBETIZA BOTELHO DE SOUZA
GISLAINE JANUARIA DA SILVA
EDNELSON DE LIMA NOGUEIRA
JURANDIR FERREIRA PANTOJA
VALDIR MARTINS PANTOJA

JOSE DA CONCEICAO

JUAREZ SOARES RIBAS

MARIA DA CONCEICAQ SOUSA DA SILVA
SAMUEL NAGIB RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
FLAVIO DE ORLEANS MARTINS MATOS
RAFAELA MACIEL DOS REIS

IVAM GOMES PEREIRA

JAKELINE CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
SONIA VALE DE LAIA

OSAIAS OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

JAIRO CAMPOS DOS SANTOS
ROSALDO COELHO DE SOUZA

PRIMO PINTO LUCENA

JOAO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

RITA ANDRADE FERREIRA

CTE SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE LTDA
ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES MENDES
VITORIA SILVA SANTOS

IRENE QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS

ALACY DIAS VAZ

FRANCISCA CHEILA SA DOS REIS
ELUCIENE SANTANA GOMES
WANCLEIA SILVA ARAUJO

ENEAS LOPES DA SILVA

WILSON DAMIAQ REIS

RUIDGLAN COSTA DE MENESES
EZIVALDO FERREIRA DA COSTA
DILSON ELVIS FERREIRA BAARS
MANOEL DOMINGOS LOPES DA TRINDADE
ANA CELIA DA SILVA FERREIRA

HELIO FRANCISCO DIAS DE LIMA
FRANCISCO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
DIONE DIAS DO NASCIMENTO

ARY AQUINO PEREIRA

LEANDRA LUCENA DE SOUSA

EDESON PINHEIRO LIMA DE SOUSA
JOAQ CARLOS ROSETTE VESCOVI
DEUSENAUREA PINTO SANTOS
MANOEL DE JESUS SILVA SANTOS JUNIOR
ANTONIA DE SOUSA TORRES

SILVANA PATRICIA SILVA DA SILVA
SACRAMENTA SERV ESP DE SEG E VIG LTDA
REGINALDO UCHOA PEREIRA

JOAQ PEREIRA DUARTE

MARIA DAS GRACAS PEREIRA DA SILVA
JOSE PEREIRA DA SILVA

MANOEL SILVA PEREIRA

MISVALDO MOURA SOUSA

JONILSON PIRES DE AZEVEDO

NEUSA MARIA DE LIMA DA SILVA
FABRICIO FERREIRA FIRMINO
MARINETE DA COSTA SILVA

VALDECY DIAS DOS SANTOS

MARIA VALDIRENE DA SILVA

LEYMIR DA SILVA REIS

RAIMUNDO SOEIRO SIQUEIRA

ELIAS MORAES TELES

CIA ITAULEASING ARR MERCANTIL GRUPO ITAU

67817084220
44271689220
85079170115
26970988287
28683030210
10975683268
73071935234
15604632287
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18934978287
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9476938234
64128172200
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49344056315
15271200230
63968940253
42272793134
47270039100
74218077215
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715456202
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57913323787
91244587249
45895139272
77999851272
40300803249
89480295253
9244972115
52673740244
67842399204
35255366234
45465819715
9420932168
78266823200
502976519
35458283287
6540840000123
4353836390
44870205220
59089610278
70135193249
84514450200
71607838249
50830953272
7162090206
30513146253
46868836287
95829423200
75149680249
61481602268
74515950304
255922205
5209960382
333529251
20543670287
72609370253
87256444249
78030692234
87462060272
95090339368
71345310234
68154364204
15308513000131
63171082268
37240730204
48290408234
29238978204
55361927520
90069595291
82860823204
75468174200
942710460
73527297200
3793567249
94439184200
89752511287
36099040200
24349453253
15054616268

CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT BELEM
CERAT TUCURUf
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT BREVES
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT TUCURUS
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT TUCURUS
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUf
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARITUBA
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910964084
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686263537
711349401
745441645
913960551
818456418
911300082
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911332499
911290745
801233429
878887296
856032883
912466235
945367929
912472812
911308253
911320652
911382259
713955910
844977217
913176435
822568691
911327819
823356396
735127514
763719471
804851948
866634770
878027106
914069497
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911661433
911903011
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072016510003976
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132016510001960
032016510006700
042016510006592
102016510002559
132016510001935
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032016510006110
072016510003983
122016510001956
072016510003955
082016510001994
032016510007084
132016510001944
082016510001982
062016510003038
012016510009467
042016510006573
062016510003039
132016510001943
072016510003956
072016510003933
102016510002551
022016510003762
022016510003773
052016510001269
132016510001736
032016510007051
092016510003463
072016510003926
032016510007048
032016510007034
132016510001926
012016510009488
072016510003944

SERGIO CLEY DE SOUZA MAIA

DIBENS LEASING SA ARREND MERCANTIL
JOSE CARLOS GOMES DE SOUZA

JESSE DE SOUSA COSTA

MOISES FERNANDES LORDEIRO

RONNE VONN QUINTINO ANDRADE

LUCIANO SOUZA SANTOS

OSVALDINA FERREIRA ESPINDOLA

BFB LEASING SA ARRENDAMENTO MERCANTIL
JOSE NEIRTON FEITOSA

CLODOALDO SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

ELSHADAY COM DE PESCADO LTDA ME
SKYLINE COM DE PECAS E SERV AUT LTDA EPP
DANIEL ALVES PEREIRA

FRANCISCO FERREIRA DA SILVA

CIA ITAULEASING ARR MERCANTIL GRUPO ITAU
VALDIR PEREIRA DE PAIVA

MAURICIO DA FRAGA GODINHO

BENEDITA SANTOS DA SILVA

MARIO RIBEIRO ARAUJO

JOSE ROBERTO SILVA SOUSA

EVALDO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

WALDIR AMARAL GOMES

EDHEMAR PETRI

REMILSON PINTO RODRIGUES

77254392268
28831870297
14799880225
57395357272
51959283200
90982150253
37213806220
32926960204
42314160282
39351718204
39520331204
7435669000155
1957333000176
42277248134
29405670263
754656390
30322413249
60275855287
67849261291
6219373200
67532802272
56028733253
28933672249
67432824720
57734020259

ASSOCIACAQ TRAB AGRIC FAMILIAR PROJ ASSENT NOVA VITORIA 5430218000108

FRANCISCO BARBOSA GUIMARAES
MAURICIO DO NASCIMENTO PINTO
VALDEMIR RIBEIRO CAVALCANTE
ANTONIO FRANCELINO DA SILVA

PEDRO DE SOUZA BRITO

ALVORADA COM TRANSPORTE IMP EXP LTDA
ABNER LUIZ RIBEIRO

AURI SOARES DE AZEVEDO

TIAGO DE BRITO PIRES

EVERTON BONFIM DOS SANTOS

ENIO ALVES DA SILVA

SONHARE CONSTRUTORA E INCORPORADORA LTDA
BRUNO THIAGO PINTO DE ARAUJO
ELOIVA DA SILVA ALVES

MARIZETE PEREIRA SILVA

REIS E ALVES LTDA

DAVID DE ABREU MOURA

GILVANIO RODRIGUES DE LIMA
WELLIGTON SILVA PEREIRA

ERONILSON MOURA GOMES

FRANCISCO COSTA DE OLIVEIRA

FABIO COSTA DOS SANTOS

MARIA APARECIDA MARTINS DA SILVA SOUZA
DJALMA BATISTA RODRIGUES
FRANCISCO CHARLES SANTOS
OTAVIANO BATISTA DE MENDONCA
ARMANDO CORREA DA CRUZ

SANDRA GONCALVES DE FREITAS MENDES
REINALDO SAMPAIO

ROBSON APARECIDO DA SILVA FEITOSA
DANILO SILVA DUARTE

FELIX DA SILVA PEREIRA

JOSE VALDERT MOURA MOTA

JOSE VIEIRA DE JESUS

NEURIVAN XAVIER MOREIRA

JOSE RAIMUNDO DOS SANTOS LOPES
IRIS CARLOS DE ALVARENGA

JOAQ PEREIRA LEITE NETO

REGINALDA PAULO ROLDAO

ANTONIO CLEUDIANO DO NASCIMENTO
MARCO JOSE DA COSTA PEIXEIRA
PAULO SERGIO MARTINS FERREIRA
MANOEL BONFIM SOUZA

LUZIA DE JESUS GUIMARAES DA SILVA
EVALDO RODRIGUES DEMETRIO
RENATO FERNANDES DA CRUZ

MARITA OVANES DA CONCEICAQ SANTOS
CARLEONE SOUZA LUZ

SAFRA LEASING SA ARREND MERCANTIL
MARIA DAS NEVES XAVIER ARAUJO
BERNARDO FERREIRA DA SILVA

PAULO CEZAR GRINGS

MANOEL DJALMIR FREIRE

ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA DANTAS
SILVIA REGIANE DOS SANTOS MARTINS
ELZA VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA

MAURO FERNANDES SOUSA

JOSE COSTA DE SOUSA

ADAILTON SILVA

JOSE MARIA GAIA COSTA

ROGERIO DE ALMEIDA

32519273372
57381208253
35573023268
57290121449
58078959249
923842000115
31934838187
55710891053
88392090268
54085357204
28766741220
10913468000120
260287270
64841669191
36498343249
63855605000184
3302067291
72905980249
983847240
65467523287
65235088204
81139195204
65021746200
40576795291
84093188220
19656726634
24377279220
59805161234
38877201215
82213976287
88719820291
72647604215
26644983200
15655385287
73521469204
88109356320
79137105191
71675663220
71578374200
83901760253
20536186200
57062153249
234401206
8788650200
33199930204
60070200297
39649407200
73999261234
7643431000115
71329803272
56583079291
57459304204
17591538268
81087977134
89660706200
72047429234
75209853268
47166843268
69990700249
42632897220
4854473630

CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BREVES
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAOQ

913148083
912709413
854301500
911275525
718313089
761919724
878466762
805705791
835469590
844597465
844186422
912686049
912932430
697152707
878027360
860884660
911011030
911314245
912315210
876179634
911947949
912071800
912778270
664675506
912057190
911866426
911760601
822048825
162799519
879162333
761227075
910570086
910621950
894924982
821680803
911978852
911819843
911793780
911918280
911504389
913000949
913398535
913530085
878257098
687774950
876429770
910912076
911057137
910861218
910861080
910552681
911304940
911593551
913003050
892265396
911644261
910996288
910758697
910826820
852273525
914506730
911550470
912536438
910122270
910206252
910472432
914226541
907393578
907765262
909213674
908696647
910207720
910857563
907867987
908576633
911668918
908337922
971655871
873997468
734617186
907891276
907272916
736699511
907824366
907410057
908672330
909215626



